
DepartmentScheme Application NoCourse Financial Year
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000671047Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000151603Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000547779Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000568608M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000667886B.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000117895Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000072554B.C.A. F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000610834B.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000607437M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000319562Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000169383Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000248346M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000565394Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000272386Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000515643B.C.A. F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000589727Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000524064Bachelor of Journalism (B.J)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000056338Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000141594M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000222104Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000067522B.C.A. F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000072015B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000071689Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000613999Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000083732B.C.A. F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000083656B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000163109B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000104373B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000176514M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000699057Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000558765M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000633332Bachelor of Journalism (B.J)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000568868Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000637565Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000710526Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
DHE State Minority Scholarship Part II (DHE) 1920MNH1000000466B.C.A. F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000473192M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000283225M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000133039B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000297674B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000225654Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000161552Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000532889Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000487048Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
Tribal Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India )1920TDS1000188985M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme1920DHR1000163293M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020



DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme1920DHR1000132584M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme1920DHR1000277576Bachelor of Journalism (B.J)F.Y.2019-2020
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme1920DHR1000333884M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme1920DHR1000029101M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme1920DHR1000150536M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
DHE State Minority Scholarship Part II (DHE) 1920MNH1000003176Bachelor of Journalism (B.J)F.Y.2019-2020
DHE Eklavya Scholarship 1920DHS1000001134M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
DHE State Government Open Merit Scholarship 1920DHO1000003727M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000329543Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000445189Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000480398B.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000214004M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000168954M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 1920VJO1000845298M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 1920VJO1001489377B.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 1920VJO1000723262M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 1920VJO1001482748B.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 1920VJO1001054135M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 1920VJO1001441477M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 1920VJO1000909782M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020



Beneficiary Name Beneficiary IDBeneficiary Mobile NoInstitute NameDivision Of StudentDistrict Of StudentTaluka Of StudentDisbursed Amount(?)
Anuradha Jalba Gaikwad BMHMC077523607.38E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11037.5
Jyotibai Tukaram Hanmante BMHMC077523609.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 10982.5
Vilas Keshav Gaikwad BMHMC077523607.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Shweta Subhash Gaikwad BMHMC077523608.21E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Kiran Sripatrao Shinde BMHMC077523608.38E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14678.5
Mahesh Vasant Dukare BMHMC077523607.26E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11037.5
Hangargekar Aarti Mashnaji BMHMC077523609.67E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 8025
Amardip Bhaurao Vasure BMHMC077523609.67E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14678.5
Amit Ashokrao Tigote BMHMC077523609.53E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Pradeep Prabhurao Gaikwad BMHMC077523609.88E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14577.5
Suman Vishnu Shrangre BMHMC077523609.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Swapnil Balaji Shinde BMHMC077523609.13E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 10982.5
Mandeep Chintamani Sawai BMHMC077523609.89E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 15037.5
Vishwanath Bhimarao Manse BMHMC077523607.84E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14982.5
Sharad Rajkumar Shingare BMHMC077523609.53E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Rupali Rama Sontakke BMHMC077523609.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 9957.5
Gaikwad Shankar Namdev BMHMC077523608.48E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Kamble Umesh Pandhari BMHMC077523609.59E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14977.5
Bhagyashree Ashokrao SuryawanshiBMHMC077523608.61E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Chandrakala Vishwanath Sasane BMHMC077523608.79E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Avinash Uddhav Gaikwad BMHMC077523609.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 8025
Mayuri Maroti Gaikwad BMHMC077523609.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 8037.5
Vinayak Chandu Kamble BMHMC077523609.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11037.5
Shivkanta Ganpat Waghmare BMHMC077523609.64E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Ratnadeep Maroti Kamble BMHMC077523609.42E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 7970
Pooja Vilas Shinde BMHMC077523609.11E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 8037.5
Swati Ranjit Kamble BMHMC077523608.1E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 8037.5
Vishakha Gunavant Waghmare BMHMC077523609.53E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 7517.5
Akash Sushil Waghmare BMHMC077523607.97E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 16482.5
Rajnikant Jalsing Talwade BMHMC077523608.31E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Siddharth Baburao Somawanshi BMHMC077523609.56E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11037.5
Dhawale Prakash Baliram BMHMC077523609.6E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 3932.5
Ashvini Arvind Kokane BMHMC077523609.64E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 15037.5
Suryawanshi Pankaj Pundlik BMHMC077523609.31E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Ashvini Vasantrao Birkangan BMHMC077523609.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11037.5
Shaikh Mohammed Fasi Mohammed Sharif- 9.31E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Manjusha Narshing Kamble BMHMC077523607.38E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11037.5
Dinesh Uttam Gopale BMHMC077523609.5E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 10987.5
Megharaj Ramesh Kamble BMHMC077523609.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 7512.5
Rajat Rajkumar Suryawanshi BMHMC077523608.6E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Vishnu Vasant Dukare BMHMC077523607.89E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Kiran Baburao Kambale BMHMC077523607.56E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 2857.5
Sandip Devrao Dudhkawade BMHMC077523607.51E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 10007.5
Dnyaneshwar Ankush Gotmukle BMHMC077523609.96E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Pankaj Ramchandra Madibone BMHNS002668277.28E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11037.5
Shaikh Majeed Shaikh Moulana BMHPU027677357.71E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000



Kumar Vikas Belure BMHPU027677358.98E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
Jagirdar Sayed Zahid Nooruddin SabBMHPU027677359.62E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Pratiksha Shankarrao Soppa BMHPU027677357.06E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
SONIYA DIGAMBAR PANDE BMHPU027677359.42E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
Dhanaji Venkatrao Deshmukh BMHPU027677358.67E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Jagirdar Sayed Zahid Nooruddin Sab- 9.62E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Kumar Vikas Belure BMHPU027677358.98E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Arvind Shivaji Pawar BMHPU027677358.41E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Rahul Marotirav Chavan BMHMC077523228.7E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Vijaykumar Ramrao Bhange BMHMC077523229.05E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 0
Bandu Shrimant Mhetre BMHMC077523227.06E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14641
Madhav Lingram Kendre BMHMC077523227.62E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
Amit Prabhurao Rangwal BMHMC077523228.41E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
Kapil Balaji Dake BMHMC077543559.76E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 16500
Akshata Sanjiv Pinate BMHMC077543557.74E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14641
Sampada Balaji Chitupe BMHMC077543557.38E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
Vikash Dnyanoba Surywanshi BMHMC077543558.31E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14641
Maroti Bhaskar Karegave BMHMC077543558.39E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
Balaji Shivaji Swami BMHMC077543559.01E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 16500
Aishwarya Shivaji Mogale BMHMC077543559.58E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000

4,96,507.50



Reason Status Transaction IDInstruction IDDebit Advice IDBank NameAccount NoCredit Date
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323764542.74E+09 C052132376053BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323731562.74E+09 C052132324017BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921068980815.08E+09 C092106897858BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323214412.74E+09 C052132320317BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323743562.74E+09 C052132374031BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323731582.74E+09 C052132324017BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323214422.74E+09 C052132320317BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323737402.74E+09 C052132373424BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521324114972.74E+09 C052132376660BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323758582.74E+09 C052132375446BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323737392.74E+09 C052132373424BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323731592.74E+09 C052132324017BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521324114962.74E+09 C052132376660BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323764532.74E+09 C052132376053BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323214402.74E+09 C052132320317BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323214382.74E+09 C052132320317BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323731542.74E+09 C052132324017BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323737382.74E+09 C052132373424BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323743552.74E+09 C052132374031BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323743572.74E+09 C052132374031BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521324131212.74E+09 C052132412733BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323764522.74E+09 C052132376053BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521324125132.74E+09 C052132412126BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323731572.74E+09 C052132324017BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund Disbursed-- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed-- --
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323758572.74E+09 C052132375446BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323214392.74E+09 C052132320317BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521324114952.74E+09 C052132376660BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323764512.74E+09 C052132376053BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323731552.74E+09 C052132324017BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0320474648946.25E+09 C032047461678BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC022029210873IPN2002270006918C022029208304BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########



Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC022023370044IPN2002210002132C022023358382BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Scrutiny PendingPending -- -- -- -- -- --
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0621341796843.37E+09 C062134179093BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0621480751003.43E+09 C062148074813BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Scrutiny PendingPending -- -- -- -- -- --
Scrutiny PendingPending -- -- -- -- -- --
Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
Scrutiny PendingPending -- -- -- -- -- --
Scrutiny PendingPending -- -- -- -- -- --
Scrutiny PendingPending -- -- -- -- -- --
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0822148398583.72E+09 C082214839047BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC012020390684IPN2001150062046C012020390395BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC012020390683IPN2001150062045C012020390395BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC012012880464IPN2001090016882C012012880189BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206183851.05E+09 C052220618119BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC012020496821IPN2001150041955C012020496554BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0822278497623.91E+09 C082228119967BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC012020454228IPN2001150051645C012020453946BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC012020449835IPN2001150059912C012020449554BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC012020449834IPN2001150059911C012020449554BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

4,96,507.50



DepartmentScheme Application NoCourse Financial Year
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 1920VJO1000909782M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000176514M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 1920VJO1001489377B.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000610834B.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000168954M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000671047Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000568868Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000710526Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000067522B.C.A. F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 1920VJO1001441477M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000480398B.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000633332Bachelor of Journalism (B.J)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000283225M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000072554B.C.A. F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000151603Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000056338Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 1920VJO1000845298M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000161552Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000667886B.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme1920DHR1000132584M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 1920VJV1000214004M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000117895Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000565394Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000473192M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 1920VJO1001054135M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000072015B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000133039B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
Tribal Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India )1920TDS1000188985M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000083656B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000319562Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2019-2020
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme1920DHR1000333884M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000083732B.C.A. F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000589727Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 1920VJO1000723262M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000532889Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme1920DHR1000163293M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000558765M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme1920DHR1000029101M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000248346M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000163109B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 1920VJO1001482748B.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000071689Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000104373B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2019-2020
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1920SJS1000272386Masters of Library & Information Science F.Y.2019-2020



Beneficiary Name Beneficiary IDBeneficiary Mobile NoInstitute NameDivision Of StudentDistrict Of StudentTaluka Of StudentDisbursed Amount(?)
Aishwarya Shivaji Mogale BMHMC077543559.58E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
Akash Sushil Waghmare BMHMC077523607.97E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 16482.5
Akshata Sanjiv Pinate BMHMC077543557.74E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14641
Amardip Bhaurao Vasure BMHMC077523609.67E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14678.5
Amit Prabhurao Rangwal BMHMC077523228.41E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
Anuradha Jalba Gaikwad BMHMC077523607.38E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11037.5
Ashvini Arvind Kokane BMHMC077523609.64E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 15037.5
Ashvini Vasantrao Birkangan BMHMC077523609.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11037.5
Avinash Uddhav Gaikwad BMHMC077523609.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 8025
Balaji Shivaji Swami BMHMC077543559.01E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 16500
Bandu Shrimant Mhetre BMHMC077523227.06E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14641
Dhawale Prakash Baliram BMHMC077523609.6E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 3932.5
Dinesh Uttam Gopale BMHMC077523609.5E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 10987.5
Hangargekar Aarti Mashnaji BMHMC077523609.67E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 8025
Jyotibai Tukaram Hanmante BMHMC077523609.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 10982.5
Kamble Umesh Pandhari BMHMC077523609.59E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14977.5
Kapil Balaji Dake BMHMC077543559.76E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 16500
Kiran Baburao Kambale BMHMC077523607.56E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 2857.5
Kiran Sripatrao Shinde BMHMC077523608.38E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14678.5
Kumar Vikas Belure BMHPU027677358.98E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
Madhav Lingram Kendre BMHMC077523227.62E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
Mahesh Vasant Dukare BMHMC077523607.26E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11037.5
Mandeep Chintamani Sawai BMHMC077523609.89E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 15037.5
Manjusha Narshing Kamble BMHMC077523607.38E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11037.5
Maroti Bhaskar Karegave BMHMC077543558.39E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
Mayuri Maroti Gaikwad BMHMC077523609.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 8037.5
Megharaj Ramesh Kamble BMHMC077523609.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 7512.5
Pankaj Ramchandra Madibone BMHNS002668277.28E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11037.5
Pooja Vilas Shinde BMHMC077523609.11E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 8037.5
Pradeep Prabhurao Gaikwad BMHMC077523609.88E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14577.5
Pratiksha Shankarrao Soppa BMHPU027677357.06E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
Ratnadeep Maroti Kamble BMHMC077523609.42E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 7970
Rupali Rama Sontakke BMHMC077523609.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 9957.5
Sampada Balaji Chitupe BMHMC077543557.38E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
Sandip Devrao Dudhkawade BMHMC077523607.51E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 10007.5
Shaikh Majeed Shaikh Moulana BMHPU027677357.71E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
Siddharth Baburao Somawanshi BMHMC077523609.56E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11037.5
SONIYA DIGAMBAR PANDE BMHPU027677359.42E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11000
Swapnil Balaji Shinde BMHMC077523609.13E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 10982.5
Swati Ranjit Kamble BMHMC077523608.1E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 8037.5
Vikash Dnyanoba Surywanshi BMHMC077543558.31E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14641
Vinayak Chandu Kamble BMHMC077523609.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 11037.5
Vishakha Gunavant Waghmare BMHMC077523609.53E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 7517.5
Vishwanath Bhimarao Manse BMHMC077523607.84E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir 14982.5

4,96,507.50



Reason Status Transaction IDInstruction IDDebit Advice IDBank NameAccount NoCredit Date
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC012020449834IPN2001150059911C012020449554BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323743572.74E+09 C052132374031BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206183851.05E+09 C052220618119BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323731582.74E+09 C052132324017BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC012020390683IPN2001150062045C012020390395BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323764542.74E+09 C052132376053BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521324125132.74E+09 C052132412126BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323731572.74E+09 C052132324017BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521324114962.74E+09 C052132376660BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC012020449835IPN2001150059912C012020449554BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0822148398583.72E+09 C082214839047BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323764522.74E+09 C052132376053BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323214392.74E+09 C052132320317BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323743562.74E+09 C052132374031BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323731562.74E+09 C052132324017BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323731592.74E+09 C052132324017BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC012012880464IPN2001090016882C012012880189BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323764512.74E+09 C052132376053BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0921068980815.08E+09 C092106897858BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC022023370044IPN2002210002132C022023358382BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC012020390684IPN2001150062046C012020390395BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323214412.74E+09 C052132320317BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521324114972.74E+09 C052132376660BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323758572.74E+09 C052132375446BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC012020454228IPN2001150051645C012020453946BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323764532.74E+09 C052132376053BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521324114952.74E+09 C052132376660BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0320474648946.25E+09 C032047461678BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323731542.74E+09 C052132324017BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323214422.74E+09 C052132320317BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0621341796843.37E+09 C062134179093BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323214382.74E+09 C052132320317BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323737392.74E+09 C052132373424BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC012020496821IPN2001150041955C012020496554BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323731552.74E+09 C052132324017BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC022029210873IPN2002270006918C022029208304BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521324131212.74E+09 C052132412733BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0621480751003.43E+09 C062148074813BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323737402.74E+09 C052132373424BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323737382.74E+09 C052132373424BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0822278497623.91E+09 C082228119967BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323214402.74E+09 C052132320317BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323743552.74E+09 C052132374031BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0521323758582.74E+09 C052132375446BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
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